RHYTHM VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHRI JAGIR

PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION

No	Member's Name	Description	Class Description	Designation in PTA	Gender
1	Sh. Parveen Kumar	Parents Representative	Class - 1st	Member	Male
2	Sh. Anil Kumar	Parents Representative	Class - 2nd	Member	Male
3	Sh. Sohan Lal	Parents Representative	Class - 3rd-Rose	Member	Male
4	Smt. Meena Rani	Parents Representative	Class - 3rd-Lotus	Member	Female
5	Sh. Rajesh Kumar	Parents Representative	Class - 4th	Member	Male
6	Smt. Riti Taneja	Parents Representative	Class - 5th	Member	Female
7	Sh. Sunil Kumar	Parents Representative	Class - 6th	Member	Male
8	Smt. Kavita Rani	Parents Representative	Class - 7th	Member	Female
9	Sh. Subhash Sharma	Parents Representative	Class - 8th	Member	Male
10	Sh.Vinod Kumar	Parents Representative	Class - 9th	Member	Male
11	Smt. Raj Rani	Parents Representative	Class - 10th	Member	Female
12	Smt. Rani	Parents Representative	Class - 11th	Member	Female
13	Sh. Subhash Sharma	Parents Representative	Class - 12th	Member	Male
14	Smt. Kusam Rani	Primary Teachers Representative		Member	Female
15	Smt. Sneh	Middle Teachers Representative		Member	Female
16	Sh. Rahul Kumar	Secondary Teachers Representative		Member	Male
17	Smt. Sushma	Seinor Secondary Teachers Representative		Member	Female
18	Sh. Rameshwer Dutt	Management Representative		Member	Male
19	Sh. Deepak Kumar	Vice Principal		Member	Male
20	Sh. Rajiv Kumar	Pricipal		Member Secretary	Male

Principal

Rhythm Valley Public School, Mohri-Jagir